HANFORD, WA OFFICE
TEL (509) 373.8895
FAX (509) 373.8919
VANCOUVER, WA OFFICE
TEL (360) 699.4403
PORTLAND (503) 222.6001
FAX (360) 699.4485
PATRIFP099CF

0.5A @ 125VAC inductive (PF = .35)
0.7A @ 75VAC inductive (PF = .35)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-RElAY: Relay Module
ACCESSORIES.
SMB500: 4” Square Surface Mount Electrical Box
CB500 :Module Barrier
COMPATIBILITY
The SK-RELAY is compatible with the following
Honeywell Silent Knight fire alarm control panels:
6820: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6820EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
6808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL-EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency mass notification system.
Doc 350127| Rev G| 11/17
© 2017 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell Silent Knight and other
products by visiting
Honeywell Silent Knight
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103
SK-PHOTO-W SERIES
Addressable Photoelectric Smoke Detectors
The Silent Knight® SK-PHOTO-W Series
feature a modern design and expanded color
options support a variety of contemporary
aesthetic demands. In addition, each detector
is constructed for exceptional installation and
maintenance efficiency.
The SK-PHOTO-W Series intelligent plug-in smoke detectors are designed for both
performance and aesthetics, and are direct replacements for the SK-PHOTO Series
detectors. A new modern, sleek, contemporary design and enhanced optical sensing
chamber is engineered to sense smoke produced by a wide range of combustion sources in
accordance with more stringent code standards. The SK-PHOTO-W Series detector
sensitivity can be programmed in the control panel software. Sensitivity is continuously
monitored and reported to the panel. Point ID capability allows each detector’s address to be
set with rotary, decimal address switches, providing exact detector location for selective
maintenance when chamber contamination reaches an unacceptable level. Dual electronic
thermistors add 135°F (57°C) fixed temperature thermal sensing on the SK-PHOTO-T-W.
The SK-PHOTO-R-W is a remote test capable detector for use with DNR Series duct detector
housings.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
• Designed to meet UL 1268 7th Edition
• Sleek and stylish contemporary design